© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      February 28, 2025       PS 4036, Rev B        P a g e  | 1
PLC (Planar Lightwave Circuit) Splitter
Description:
Planar lightwave circuit (PLC) splitter is a type of optical power management device that is fabricated using
silica optical waveguide technology to distribute optical signals from Central Office (CO) to multiple premise
locations. It features small size, high reliability, wide operating wavelength range and good channel-to-
channel uniformity and is widely used in PON networks to realize optical signal power splitting as a low-cost
solution. Fiberdyne Labs Inc. provides whole series of 1xN and 2xN splitter products that are tailored for

© Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.      www.fiberdyne.com       sales@fiberdyne.com      127 Business Park Drive, Frankfort, New York 13340      February 28, 2025       PS 4036, Rev B        P a g e  | 5
PLC (Planar Lightwave Circuit) Splitter
Ordering Information:
FPD - XXX - X XX X XX - X X
  Port
 Configuration
 Input
 Fiber Type
Input
 Fiber Length
Output
Fiber Type
Output
 Fiber Length
 Input
 Connector
Output
 Connector
F = Fiberdyne  102 = 1 x 2  B = 250µm bare fiber 10 = 1.0m B = 250µm bare fiber 10 = 1.0m  0 = None 0 = None
P = PLC Splitter  104 = 1 x 4   15 = 1.5m R = ribbon fiber 15 = 1.5m
D = Device     25 = 2.5m  25 = 2.5m
  108 = 1 x 8
  116 = 1 x 16
  132 = 1 x 32
  164 = 1 x 64
  202 = 2 x 2
  204 = 2 x 4
  208 = 2 x 8
  216 = 2 x 16
  232 = 2 x 32
PLC Splitter Pigtail Module (including Mini-Module)
FPP - XXX - XX XX XX XX - X X
  Port
 Configuration
 Pigtail Module Type Fiber Type Input Fiber
Type
Output
 Fiber Length
 Input
 Connector
Output
 Connector
F = Fiberdyne  102 = 1 x 2  PL = 140x115x18, plastic 09 = 0.9mm
(900µm)
10=1.0m 10 = 1.0m  0 = None 0 = None
P = PLC Splitter  104 = 1 x 4  PM = 120x80x18mm, plastic 20 = 2.0mm 15=1.5 15 = 1.5  1 = FC/UPC 1 = FC/UPC
P = Pigtail Module    PM = 140x115x18mm, plastic 30=3.0mm 25 = 2.5m 25 = 2.5m  2 = FC/APC 2 = FC/APC
  108 = 1 x 8  MM = Mini Module  XX = Custom
(Specify)
XX = Custom
(Specify)
 3 = SC/UPC 3 = SC/UPC
         4 = SC/APC 4 = SC/APC
  116 = 1 x 16       7 = Custom
(Specify)
7 = Custom
(Specify)
         L = LC/UPC L = LC/UPC
  132 = 1 x 32       N = LC/APC N = LC/APC
  164 = 1 x 64
  202 = 2 x 2
  204 = 2 x 4
  208 = 2 x 8
  216 = 2 x 16
  232 = 2 x 32
Notes for above:
1. Package PS standard package for 1x2, 1x4, 1x8, 2x4, 2x8.
2. Package PL is standard package for 1x32, 2x32.
3. Package PM is standard package for 1x16, 2x16.
4. Package MM only 1 meter 900µm loose tube available. 1x64 not available in MM Package.
5. Custom length not available in all configurations (requires fusion splicing additional fiber).